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	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Doc-2nd-Level
	WorkItem

	24.008
	1537
	2
	Rel-8
	Clarification to network initiated detach procedure with cause #25
	F
	C1-102068
	HomeNB-LTE, HomeNB-3G

	24.008
	1538
	2
	Rel-9
	Clarification to network initiated detach procedure with cause #25
	A
	C1-102069
	HomeNB-LTE, HomeNB-3G

	24.285
	0013
	-
	Rel-8
	Occurrence of HNB_Name and CSG_Type
	F
	C1-101980
	HomeNB-3G, HomeNB-LTE

	24.285
	0011
	-
	Rel-9
	Occurrence of HNB_Name and CSG_Type 
	A
	C1-101679
	HomeNB-3G, HomeNB-LTE

	24.301
	0769
	2
	Rel-8
	Clarification to network initiated detach procedure with cause #25
	F
	C1-102070
	HomeNB-LTE, HomeNB-3G

	24.301
	0770
	2
	Rel-9
	Clarification to network initiated detach procedure with cause #25
	A
	C1-102071
	HomeNB-LTE, HomeNB-3G


